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Moritz Auxiliary of the Wood River Medical Center

President:
Patti Ann Reed

1#t Vice President:
Susan Blair

2 Vice President:
Liz David

Recording Secretary:
Carol Karner

Julie Moses
Corresponding Secretary:

Kay Besteman
Treasurer:

Carol Johnson

Board Members:
Ann Agnew

Margaret (Peggy) Baker
Helma Cherian
Katrina Cord

Suzanne Cunningham
"Ann Ellis
Carol Harlig

Jill Hitchin

Mary Jameson
Linda Kennedy

Paula McIntosh King

Cindy Kirk
Reeni Knudson

Kay Loutzenheiser
Mary Malkmus

Lisa McElhinny
Sue Mendelsohn
Nancy Mulroney

Christine Pollock
Vicki Riedel
Gayle Soderberg
Verle Storey

Ginnie Swigert
Ann Taylor

Corky Williams
Nancy Winton
Sue Woodyard

Office Staff: Julie Moses 622-6968 (office)/622-

2000-2001 Board of Directors

Box 6131, Ketchum

Box 6959, Ketchum

Box 1797, Sun Valley

Box 154, Sun Valley
Box 971, Ketchum
Box 6245, Sun Valley 83354

Box 6769, Ketchum

Box 5291, Ketchum

Box 6294, Ketchum
Box 6922, Ketchum
Box 6199, Ketchum

Box 6331, Ketchum
Box 5917, Ketchum
Box 2010, Sun Valley

Box 1970, Sun Valley

Box 311, Sun Valley
Box 2731, Ketchum

Box 862, Ketchum

Box 1885, Ketchum
Box 4060, Ketchum

Box 867, Ketchum
Box 4389, Ketchum

Box 3070, Ketchum
Box 2019, Sun Valley
Box 1047, Ketchum

Box 1748, Sun Valley
Box 765, Picabo, ID 83348

Box 1709, Sun Valley
Box 1590, Sun Valley

121 Hyndman View Dr., Hailey
Box 5803, Ketchum

Box 2887, Sun Valley
Box 1372, Sun Valley
Box 6006, Ketchum

726-4844/726-6561 (fax)
reeder513@webtv.net

788-7930/788-7941 (fax)

gudsupsu@aol.com

622-3640/ 622-3640(fax)
eandj@sunvalley.net

622-7049/622-8359 (fax)
ckarner@sunvalley.net

578-0123/ jlmoses@sunva.lley. net

622-5602

725-0550/725-0027 (fax)
ccspam.@aol.com

622-3603/fax # same
Ann@svidaho.net
726-1944 fax)

622-7020

726-8991 /726-8863 (fax)
katrina@svidaho.net
725-0877

578-0462/ 578-0464(fax)
726-9308/726-7309 {fax)
charlig@micron.net
726-9697 / 725-0629(fax)

jilhitch@aol.com

788-1106/ 788-1108(fax)
622-3854 /622-8992 (fax)
lak@sunvalleg.net
726-7527 / 726-0627 (fax)
paulamking@aol.com
788-2559/ 788-2716(fax)
725-0491
Knudsonmj@aol.com
788-3713
622-3949/622-4549 {fax)
smsv(@micron.net
726-5894

726-4870

622-6881 (w)/ 622-9652(fax)
mu]mnen@wrmc.org
726-8525
788-4414/788-1255 (fax)
riedel@svidaho.net
622-5811/622-6636 {fax)
622-4512/622-9254 (fax)
vstorey@micron.net
788-0020

726-5402 /726-0041 (fax)
anntaylor@sunvalley.net
622-3637

622-7301

622-7178

6950 (fax)/ mosesju@wrmc.org



